
2019 NRA Indoor National (Sectional) Match Final Results 
 

Challenge period begins: 08/01/2019 
Challenge period ends:  08/16/2019 
 

The Challenge Period has expired. These results are final. 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 
 
It is the responsibility of the competitors to check their scores as listed here in the online results and to notify the 
statistical officer (Diane Danielson at:  ddanielson@nrahq.org ) of any errors or omissions prior to the expiration of 
the challenge period.  At the conclusion of the challenge period all scores are final and no changes to the results are 
allowed.  (See appropriate NRA Rule Book, Sections 16 and 18.). 
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NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

Official Results Bulletin Total Entries - 492019  Indoor National Championships

NRA Award Plaques and a Championship 
Banner

MONROE, GA
1904  -  87National Champions WALTON #1

TEAGUE, DAISY

STACY, ANTHONY

SMOTHERS, JORDAN

HARPER, MASON

382  -  19

384  -  13

381  -  18

383  -  21

JONES, BREANN 374  -  16

  BB-1  -  Award Winners

5 Gold Tone Medals1st Place TIFT RED 1884  -  80
5 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place PIERCE RED 1882  -  78
5 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place HSS WALLEYE 1881  -  77
5 Bronze Tone Medlas4th Place PIERRE BLUE #1 1879  -  72

  BB-3 - BB-2  -  Award Winners

5 Gold Tone Medals1st Place PIERCE WHITE 1822  -  58
5 Silver Tone Medals2nd Place PIERRE BLUE BB-2 1817  -  53
5 Bronze Tone Medals3rd Place WALTON #2 1807  -  49
5 Bronze Tone Medlas4th Place HSS NORTHERN PIKE 1804  -  57

 Team Rankings by Category 49 - Total Entries

  BB-1 25 - Entries

1. 1904  -  87WALTON #1

2. 1884  -  80TIFT RED

3. 1882  -  78PIERCE RED

4. 1881  -  77HSS WALLEYE

5. 1879  -  72PIERRE BLUE #1

6. 1869  -  60MC MASH MASTERS

7. 1850  -  61PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM

8. 1827  -  56MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN "A"

9. 1814  -  63SHARPSHOOTERS WHITE

10. 1808  -  52PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM

11. 1807  -  47HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "A"

12. 1785  -  39HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB

13. 1784  -  49COCALICO "A"

14. 1769  -  34PALMYRA BB GUN TEAM "A"

15. 1753  -  40UNION

16. 1701  -  29PIERRE RED BB-1

17. 1665  -  39MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN "B"

18. 1663  -  23BOYERTOWN ROD & GUN BB GUN TEAM "A"

19. 1661  -  21HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "B"

20. 1594  -  15GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB JRS.

21. 1582  -  11PALMYRA BB GUN TEAM "B"

22. 1547  -  19HOT SHOTS - GREEN

23. 1542  -  18COCALICO "B"

24. 1322  -  11CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4-H PUPS

25. 1077  -  8TUSSEY MTN. "B"

  BB-3 - BB-2 24 - Entries

1. 1822  -  58PIERCE WHITE

2. 1817  -  53PIERRE BLUE BB-2

3. 1807  -  49WALTON #2

4. 1804  -  57HSS NORTHERN PIKE

5. 1798  -  42MC ARGOS

  BB-3 - BB-2 24 - Entries

6. 1758  -  50SHARPSHOOTERS BLUE

7. 1691  -  32PIERRE RED BB-2

8. 1678  -  28DC SHOOTING TEAM

9. 1678  -  23HSS CRAPPIE

10. 1660  -  21PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM

11. 1658  -  28WALTON #3

1658  -  28HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "C"

13. 1655  -  23TUSSEY MTN. "A"

14. 1651  -  26HSS BASS

15. 1623  -  23HSS PERCH

16. 1581  -  14BOYERTOWN ROD & GUN BB GUN TEAM "B"

17. 1563  -  20PIERRE WHITE BB-2

18. 1497  -  21HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "D"

19. 1482  -  19PIERRE BLACK BB-2

20. 1421  -  14PALMYRA BB GUN TEAM "C"

21. 1352  -  11BOYERTOWN ROD & GUN BB GUN TEAM "C"

22. 1286  -  13PIERRE BLUE BB-3

23. 1242  -  2CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4-H FAWNS

24. 1167  -  1ST. JOSEPH COUNTY 4-H STRAIGHT SHOOTERS

      Ties not associated with an award will not be broken. Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



NRA National Junior Team Sectional - BB Gun

  National Ranking - All Teams 49 - Total Entries

1. 1904  -  87WALTON #1

2. 1884  -  80TIFT RED

3. 1882  -  78PIERCE RED

4. 1881  -  77HSS WALLEYE

5. 1879  -  72PIERRE BLUE #1

6. 1869  -  60MC MASH MASTERS

7. 1850  -  61PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM

8. 1827  -  56MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN "A"

9. 1822  -  58PIERCE WHITE

10. 1817  -  53PIERRE BLUE BB-2

11. 1814  -  63SHARPSHOOTERS WHITE

12. 1808  -  52PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM

13. 1807  -  49WALTON #2

14. 1807  -  47HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "A"

15. 1804  -  57HSS NORTHERN PIKE

16. 1798  -  42MC ARGOS

17. 1785  -  39HOMESTEAD 4-H SHOOTING CLUB

18. 1784  -  49COCALICO "A"

19. 1769  -  34PALMYRA BB GUN TEAM "A"

20. 1758  -  50SHARPSHOOTERS BLUE

21. 1753  -  40UNION

22. 1701  -  29PIERRE RED BB-1

23. 1691  -  32PIERRE RED BB-2

24. 1678  -  28DC SHOOTING TEAM

25. 1678  -  23HSS CRAPPIE

26. 1665  -  39MIDDLETOWN MARKSMEN "B"

27. 1663  -  23BOYERTOWN ROD & GUN BB GUN TEAM "A"

28. 1661  -  21HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "B"

29. 1660  -  21PENNS VALLEY SHOOTING TEAM

30. 1658  -  28WALTON #3

1658  -  28HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "C"

32. 1655  -  23TUSSEY MTN. "A"

33. 1651  -  26HSS BASS

34. 1623  -  23HSS PERCH

35. 1594  -  15GRAND RAPIDS RIFLE & PISTOL CLUB JRS.

36. 1582  -  11PALMYRA BB GUN TEAM "B"

37. 1581  -  14BOYERTOWN ROD & GUN BB GUN TEAM "B"

38. 1563  -  20PIERRE WHITE BB-2

39. 1547  -  19HOT SHOTS - GREEN

40. 1542  -  18COCALICO "B"

41. 1497  -  21HARRISBURG HUNTERS & ANGLERS RIFLEMAN TEAM "D"

42. 1482  -  19PIERRE BLACK BB-2

43. 1421  -  14PALMYRA BB GUN TEAM "C"

44. 1352  -  11BOYERTOWN ROD & GUN BB GUN TEAM "C"

45. 1322  -  11CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4-H PUPS

46. 1286  -  13PIERRE BLUE BB-3

47. 1242  -  2CHIPPEWA COUNTY 4-H FAWNS

48. 1167  -  1ST. JOSEPH COUNTY 4-H STRAIGHT SHOOTERS

49. 1077  -  8TUSSEY MTN. "B"
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